
Bowls Kapiti Coast Junior Yr1&2 Open Singles

Venue: Waikanae Beach BC  (tbc)
Date: TBA

Nancy McPherson

Jim Winter

Laurie Flynn

Allen Hutchison

Garry Wilson

Sharon Williams

Harry Meechan

Ben Warren

Graeme Norman

Ron Olivecrona

Michael Hunter

Mike Odey

Chris MacDonald

Winners: 
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Bowls Kapiti Coast       Junior Yr1&2 Open Singles

Date: 

Section A: Waikanae Beach BC

Green: tba

Names Rink W/L Rink W/L Rink W/L

1 Carl Dowle  (Waikanae) 1 L 3 W 5 L X

2 Jim Winter  (Levin) 1 W 6 W 4 W Q

3 Mike Odey  (Waikanae) 2 L 4 W 6 W Q

4 Chris MacDonald  (Raumati) 2 W 7 W 5 W Q

5 Graeme Norman  (Waikanae) 3 W 5 W 7 DNP Q

6 John West  (Waikanae Beach) 3 L 1 L 6 L X

7 Glenn Blakey  (Raumati) 4 W 6 L 1 L X

8 Bev Lang  (Raumati) 4 L 2 L 7 DNP X

9 Garry Wilson  (Waikanae) 5 W 7 L 2 W Q

10 Jon Whittaker  (Central Levin) 5 L 3 L 1 W X

11 Laurie Flynn  (Raumati) 6 W 1 W 3 L Q

12 Chloe Eastham  (Levin) 6 L 4 L 2 L X

13 Kathy Edney-Meechan  (Raumati) 7 L 2 W 4 L X

14 Michael Hunter  (Raumati) 7 W 5 L 3 W Q

No of qualifiers in this section 7

Number of wins to qualify: 2 No of qualifiers in competition 13

24th January 2021
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Bowls Kapiti Coast       Junior Yr1&2 Open Singles

Date: 

Section B: Paraparaumu Beach BC

Green: 3

Names Rink W/L Rink W/L Rink W/L

1 Graham McPherson  (Waikanae Beach) 2 L 4 L 6 DNP X

2 Sharon Williams  (Paraparaumu) 3 W 5 W 7 DNP Q

3 Allan Cannell  (Waikanae) 4 L 6 L 7 DNP X

4 Ian Ingleton  (Waikanae) 5 L 7 L 6 DNP X

5 Harry Meechan  (Raumati) 6 W 7 W 5 L Q

6 Allen Hutchison  (Raumati) 7 L 6 W 4 W Q

7 Nancy McPherson  (Waikanae Beach) 7 W 5 L 3 W Q

8 Gay Calderwood  (Central Levin) 6 L 4 W 2 L X

9 Ron Olivecrona  (Raumati) 5 W 3 W 2 W Q

10 James Barron  (Waikanae) 4 W 2 L 3 L X

11 Dennis Morgan  (Waikanae) 3 L 2 W 4 L X

12 Ben Warren  (Raumati) 2 W 3 L 5 W Q

No of qualifiers in this section 6

Number of wins to qualify: 2 No of qualifiers in competition 13

24th January 2021
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